
Bakers’ Best Catering
Christine Burke

CBurke@BakersBestCatering.com
781-465-2111

Pricing- $$  

Capers Catering
Emma Roberts

ERoberts@CapersCatering.com
781-279-5100 

Pricing- $$, $$$

The Catered Affair
Alec Maccini

Alec.Maccini@TheCateredAffair.com
781-982-9333
Pricing- $$$

Forklift Catering
 Kristen Campbell

Kristen@ForkliftCatering.com
617-776-7600
Pricing- $$$

Gourmet Caterers
Jillian Nichols

JillianN@GourmetCaterers.com
617-839-6993

Pricing- $$, $$$ 

La Bonne Maison
Mary Alsobrook

Mary@LaBonneMaison.com
617-923-1131

Pricing- $$, $$$

Max Ultimate Food
Alexis C. Davis

Alexis@MaxUltimateFood.com
617-427-9799

Pricing- $$, $$$

Off the Vine Catering
Carolyn McCarthy

Carolyn@OfftheVineCatering.com
781-762-9770

Pricing- $$

Peppers Artful Events
Dianne Stahl

Dianne@PeppersArtfulEvents.com
508-393-6844 ext. 11

Pricing- $$, $$$

A Perfect Taste
Neil Morris

Neil@APerfectTaste.com
781-297-7997

Pricing- $$, $$$

Tastings Caterers
Sue or Eileen

Tastings.Catering@gmail.com
508-879-9191
Pricing- $, $$

William Ference Catering
William Ference

William@WilliamFerence.com
617-936-0160
Pricing- $, $$

Our exclusive, full-service caterers that we partner with are unique in their own way, but all remain experienced, 
professional and insured companies. A full-service caterer means they handle all your food and beverage needs, 
and nearly 90% of  your staffing the day-of  including setup and breakdown staff. They manage rental coordination 
including linens, tableware, barware, and specialty furniture. Many of  our caterers carry a 12C license which allows 
them to provide all your alcohol with various pricing options. If  your caterer is not providing your alcohol, you may 
place a custom order with our exclusive liquor supplier, Gordon’s Fine Wine & Liquors whose information is below. 
To ensure your event is flawless and we have the best team, we do not work with off-list caterers.

2026 – 2027
CATERING COLLECTION

Gordon’s Fine 
Wine & Liquors

Suzanne McNitt-Murphy
Suzanne@GordonsWine.com |781-893-1900 x117

Pricing - $, $$, $$$


